Product Details for Apple
Cinnamon Fruit & Grain Bar

BAKERY

Description: This moist snack bar with real apple
filling is a good source of 9 vitamins
and minerals.

Manufacturer: McKee Foods Corporation

UPC: 024300 09775 1

Product Group: Snack Bars

Shelf Life: 180 Days; Approved for Freezing

Serving Size: 1.38 oz. (39 g); Individually Wrapped

Servings Per Case: 192

Case Weight: 16 |b. 8 0z. (7.49 kg)

Packaging Format: 16 Wraps Per Carton; 12 Cartons Per Case

Product Features: Each low fat, individually wrapped bar

WHOLE
GRAIN

9g or more
per serving

EAT 48g OR MORE OF
WHOLE GRAINS DAILY

WholeGrainsCouncil.org

contains 9 grams of whole grain per
serving and is a good source of Vitamin A,
Calcium, Thiamin, Niacin, Folic Acid,
Vitamin C, Iron, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6 and
Vitamin B12.

Kosher: Kosher Dairy
: Calories 140 Calories from Fat 25
Ingredients: CAKE: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL,
% Daily Value*
DEXTROSE, WHOLE GRAIN OATS, CORN SYRUP, RAISINS, PALM AND Total Fat 3g 5%
PALM KERNEL OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEY (MILK), MODIFIED CORN Saturated Fat 1g 5%
STARCH, EGGS, EMULSIFIERS (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
LECITHIN), SALT, BAKING SODA, CORN STARCH, TITANIUM DIOXIDE Sodium 70mg 3%
(COLOR), VANILLIN. FRUIT FILLING: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, Total Carbohydrate 28g 9%
APPLE CONCENTRATE, APPLE FIBER, DRIED APPLES (SULFITE 2:2::;’ f(':;e' 19 4%
TREATED TO PRESERVE COLOR), PECTIN, CORN STARCH, CITRIC Protein 1g

ACID, MALIC ACID, CINNAMON, SODIUM CITRATE, SORBIC ACID (TO
RETAIN FRESHNESS). VITAMINS/MINERALS: CALCIUM CARBONATE,
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1],
NIACINAMIDE [VITAMIN B3], FOLIC ACID, FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE
[IRON], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE
[VITAMIN B6], CYANOCOBALAMIN [VITAMIN B12)].

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Bar (39g)
Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A10% ¢ Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 25% * Iron 10%
Thiamin 10% * Riboflavin 10%
Niacin 10% ¢ Vitamin B6 10%
Folic Acid 10% ¢ Vitamin B12 10%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Allergy Information:

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS AND SOY. TREE NUTS MAY ALSO BE
PRESENT IN THIS PRODUCT.

Total Fat Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat. Fat Lessthan 20g 259
Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg  300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25¢g 309

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly
become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase — refer to the product package.
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